
Date Day TIME Year Batch Subject TOPIC TEACHER DESIGNATION Inst:
6/1/2020 Monday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Characteristics of Materials Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Physiology RED BLOOD CELLS ANEMIA POLYCYTHEMIA Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Anatomy Classification of muscles, bones, cartilages & joints of the body Dr Shahid Ali Soomro Assistant Professor CMC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Physical Characteristics of Materials Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Embryology General Embryology Dr. Ihsanullah Assistant Professor CMC

6/4/2020 Thursday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemistry Biochemical composition of cell membrane. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemistry Transport of substances through cell membrane Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Physiology Resistance to infection Leukocytes-granulocytes Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

6/6/2020 Saturday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Histology Introduction of Microscope Dr. Suhail Aman Jokhio Lecturer BADC

 Sunday   

6/8/2020 Monday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Mechanical Characteristics of Materials Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Physiology Resistance of body to infection Immunity and Allergy Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Anatomy Classification of muscles, bones, cartilages & joints of the body Dr Shahid Ali Soomro Assistant Professor CMC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Biologic and Miscellaneous Characteristics of Materials Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Embryology General Embryology Dr. Ihsanullah Assistant Professor CMC

6/11/2020 Thursday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemistry Acid Base and Buffer intro: Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemistry Strong / weak Acids And Alkales Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Physiology Blood types-Transfusion Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

6/13/2020 Saturday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Histology Introduction of Microscope Dr. Suhail Aman Jokhio Lecturer BADC

6/14/2020 Sunday 1 9

6/15/2020 Monday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Preventive Materials-Pit and Fissure Sealants Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Physiology Hemostasis and blood coagulation Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Anatomy Classification of muscles, bones, cartilages & joints of the body Dr Shahid Ali Soomro Assistant Professor CMC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Preventive Materials- Fluoride Releasing Agents Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Embryology First week of development Dr. Ihsanullah Assistant Professor CMC

6/18/2020 Thursday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemstry Respiratory Alcholosis and Acidosis. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemstry Metabolic acidosis and Alcholosis Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Physiology Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

6/20/2020 Saturday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Histology Epithelium Dr. Suhail Aman Jokhio Lecturer BADC

6/21/2020 Sunday 1 9

6/22/2020 Monday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Preventive Materials- Mouth Guards Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

6/19/2020 Friday

6/23/2020 Tuesday

6/12/2020 Friday

6/16/2020 Tuesday

6/17/2020
Wednesd

ay

6/5/2020 Friday

6/9/2020 Tuesday

6/10/2020
Wednesd

ay
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6/2/2020 Tuesday

6/3/2020
Wednesd

ay



09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Physiology Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Anatomy Skull Dr Shahid Ali Soomro Assistant Professor CMC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Gypsum Products for Dental Casts Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Embryology First week of development Dr. Ihsanullah Assistant Professor CMC

6/25/2020 Thursday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemistry Blood Buffers Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Biochemistry Derivation of Henderson's Hesell back equation Dr. Muhammad Rafique Asscoaite Professor BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Physiology Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

6/27/2020 Saturday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Histology Epithelium Dr. Suhail Aman Jokhio Lecturer BADC

6/28/2020 Sunday 1 9

6/29/2020 Monday 09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Dental Material Waxes Dr. Shahid Ali Mirani Assistant Professor BADC

1 9

09:30 - 10:30 AM 1 9 Physiology Pro. Dr. Amar Lal Professor of Physiology BADC

11:00 - 12:00 PM 1 9 Anatomy Skull Dr Shahid Ali Soomro Assistant Professor CMC

6/26/2020 Friday

6/30/2020 Tuesday

6/23/2020 Tuesday

6/24/2020
Wednesd

ay


